
#4 Derrick Verrett (SUL)

BYE

BYE

Tyrone Bell (HUT)
Al Cilluffa (HNV)

#6 Jeremy Spisak (LAF)

Alex LaValley (STA)

John Crowley (NS)

#8 Ronald Martin (JE)

BYE

Taylor Liesmann (BYD)

BYE

Dustin Breaux (CAR)

#5 Reed Hart (BM)
BYE

Nick Moms (Fon)

BYE
#3 Michael Wieser (JES)

#4 Derrick Verrett D;11-10

#2 Tyler Ehret (RUM)
BYE

Jeffery Vezain (COV)
BYE
BYE
#7 Michael Young (STP)

Michael Bingham (CEN)

John Rush (MND)
BYE

BYE

Reese Fontenot (COM)

BYE

Donny Ortego (HC)

#1 Beau Town (CAT)

#3 Michael Wieser M;15-4

#1 B. Town D;7-0

#3 M. Wieser F;5:18

#2 T. Ehret F;1:22

#3 M. Wieser M;14-4

#5 R. Hart M;16-5

#1 B. Town D;12-9

#1 B. Town T;18-3;5:48

#8 R. Martin F;FOR

#5 R. Hart F;5:03

#4 D. Verrett F;1:33

#3 M. Wieser F;0:49

#6 J. Spisak F;2:14

#7 M. Young F;1:31

#2 T. Ehret F;3:14
#2 T. Ehret

T. Bell F;3:12

J. Vezain

#7 M. Young

#6 J. Spisak

N. Moms F;4:45

J. Rush

#3 M. Wieser

#4 D. Verrett

A. LaValley

R. Fontenot D;9-7

#5 R. Hart

#8 R. Martin

D. Breaux

D. Ortego F;3:30

#1 B. Town

BYE

Al Cilluffa (HNV)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Michael Bingham (CEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

John Crowley (NS)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Taylor Liesmann (BYD)

BYE
T. Liesmann

Tyrone Bell (HUT)

BYE

Jeffery Vezain (COV)

J. Crowley

Nick Moms (Fon)

BYE

John Rush (MND)

BYE

Alex LaValley (STA)

M. Bingham

Reese Fontenot (COM)

BYE

Dustin Breaux (CAR)

A. Cilluffa

Donny Ortego (HC)
D. Ortego F;1:57

D. Breaux

R. Fontenot F;4:21

A. LaValley

J. Rush

J. Crowley D;10-3

T. Bell D;14-7

J. Vezain

D. Ortego F;FOR

R. Fontenot F;2:42

#7 Michael Young (STP)

J. Crowley F;FOR

#8 Ronald Martin (JE)

T. Bell F;2:37

#4 Derrick Verrett (SUL)

#4 D. Verrett F;3:59

#8 R. Martin F;0:57

#7 M. Young M;14-4

D. Ortego D;6-4

#5 Reed Hart (BM)

#7 M. Young T;18-1;4:01

#4 D. Verrett F;4:27

#2 Tyler Ehret (RUM)

#2 Tyler Ehret M;12-1

#2 T. Ehret F;2:16

#5 R. Hart D;7-5

#7 M. Young

#4 D. Verrett
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77
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83

82

81

80

247

248

250

249

407

408

513

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Jeremy Spisak (LAF)
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488

251

252

254

253

354

353

352

351

409

410

459

460

487

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
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